MEETINGS & ANNOUNCEMENTS

Please check this page regularly for any additions or changes.

CDBG Public Informational Meeting

Tuesday, December 13, 2016, 7:00 PM

Common Council Chambers, City Hall, Kingston

CDBG Public Informational Meeting
Monday, December 19, 2016, 5:00 PM

Murphy Midtown Center, 467 Broadway, Kingston

CDBG Public Informational Meeting
Thursday, January 5, 2017, 6:00 PM

Common Council Chambers, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

CDBG Public Informational Meetin
Wednesday, January 11, 2017, 6:30 PM

Everette Hodge Community Center, 15 Franklin Street, Kingston

CDBG Public Informational Meeting
Tuesday, January 17, 2017, 6:00 PM

Rondout Neighborhood Center, 105 Broadway, Kingston




CDBG Applications Due!

No late applications accepted!

Friday, January 27, 2017, 12:00 PM (Noon)

Economic & Community Development Office, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

CDBG 15t Public Hearing
Thursday, February 2, 2017, 6:00 PM

Common Council Chambers, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

CDBG 2m Public Hearing
Wednesday, February 8, 2017, 6:00 PM

Common Council Chambers, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

Community Development Advisory Board Meeting
Tuesday, February 21, 2017, 6:00 PM

Conference Room #2, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

Board vote on CDBG recommended allocations

Common Council Community

Development Committee Meeting

Tuesday, March 28, 2017, 6:00 PM

Conference Room #1, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

Council Committee vote on CDBG recommended allocations




Common Council Meeting

Tuesday, April 4, 2017, 7:00 PM

Common Council Chambers, City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston

Final vote on CDBG recommended allocations

For questions or comments, please contact the
Economic & Community Development Office

845-334-3960 or 845-334-3924

apeterson@kingston-ny.gov or brobinson @kingston-ny.gov

City Hall, 420 Broadway, Kingston, NY 12401



